AYR
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SoLF L\
James Braid Trophy (3)

Wednesday 26th June 2019

Name

Graeme Miller
Callum Irving
Donald Kemp
Hugh Russell
Steven McCreadie
Jack Broun

John Kelly
Christopher Bradley
Lawrence Addie
Allan Coulter (2)
John Munn
Donald Campbell
Alex Connell
Kevin Boyd
James Dewar
John Griffiths
Douglas McNeil
Fraser Normansell
Chris Handley
William Paton
John McBean
Archie Willett
Archibald Murray
Sean Thorburn
Simon Comley
Rory McGuire
Denis Kelly
Edward Doolan
Aidan Long
Robert Long
Steven Mullen
Alan Tierney

Darryl Lynch

CSS

Gross

73
68
84
81
73
66
73
75
79
77
80
@89
82
@89
87
@87
89
90
@85
87
@84
@97
@117
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
DQ

72

Hcep

[00]

13

11
14

14

SSS 72

Nett New Exact Hcap
65 6.6
66 1.2
67 15.5
69 11.2
69 3.8
69 AWAY
69 3.7
71 4.3
72 7
73 4
74 5.8
74 AWAY
74 8.4
76 12.9
76 11.4
77 10.5
77 12.1
78 11.7
78 6.6
78 8.7
78 6.4
84 13.1
85 32.3
NR AWAY
NR 8.3
NR 3.6
NR 10.7
NR 13.5
NR 0.5
NR 3.1
NR 14.4
NR 8.4
DQ 2.1

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

DQ - 3.3(b) 2



Graham Steven

Simon Donald

Disqualified

Sweep money to be collected by

2's winners

DQ 21 DQ 21.4
DQ 11 DQ 11.3

3.3(b) 1 - Card not signed by player or marker
3.3(b) 2 - Undue delay in returning scorecard
DQ - 33-7 - Not entered in Draw Sheet

Graeme Miller

Robert Long 2 @ 7th
Alex Connell 2 @ 7th
Callum Irving 2 @ 7th

DQ - 33-7
DQ-3.3(b) 1



